
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTÀ
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - ANTOLINI A 2 7 4 3 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 67 

  2 - CARBONARI  3 4 1 7 5 3 8 4 3 0 15 7 0 12 4 2 8 9 2 4 4 2 255 

  3 - CASTIGLION 7 9 8 21 9 5 8 4 1 1 3 3 2 8 12 1 3 7 7 5 6 5 233 

  4 - IOMMI SILV 10 3 4 1 3 3 1 1 2 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 2 8 6 5 2 0 100 

  5 - PANTANA DE 8 8 10 14 5 9 7 10 6 4 26 5 9 11 8 2 9 12 11 0 7 8 331 

  6 - SACCHI RIC 17 10 11 19 14 7 1 2 10 7 8 8 14 6 7 3 2 4 7 4 9 7 330 

  7 - SALVATORI  4 1 3 2 4 3 3 2 1 0 5 1 2 2 5 0 4 6 4 18 1 0 127 

  8 - ANTONOZZI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BELOGI RAF 6 0 2 3 3 6 9 2 1 3 1 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 2 0 5 0 104 

 10 - BONVICINI  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 23 

 11 - CIARLANTIN 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 47 

 12 - CIOTTI FRA 7 8 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 7 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 82 

 13 - CIUCCI ARI 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 

 14 - DE SIMONE  3 2 1 3 1 5 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 5 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 63 

 15 - FIORETTI G 0 0 2 1 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 25 

 16 - FORMENTINI 0 3 2 1 2 10 5 0 2 3 5 2 1 0 4 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 108 

 17 - GAVIOLI ED 1 2 0 3 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 1 0 5 6 0 1 74 

 18 - GENNARO FR 0 5 3 1 2 4 6 0 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 59 

 19 - GIUNTA FRA 2 2 1 1 1 6 2 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 49 

 20 - GUZZINI MA 6 2 1 0 4 4 6 0 1 0 7 5 9 4 1 0 4 1 11 4 0 0 149 

 21 - LATINI LUC 0 2 0 0 7 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 1 2 1 6 0 47 

 22 - LUCIANI FR 8 13 3 5 3 7 4 9 5 0 12 2 2 3 6 0 2 4 6 1 2 4 162 

 23 - MANCUSO AN 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 24 - MANTELLA L 1 1 0 10 1 1 0 4 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 3 69 

 25 - MARCHETTI  0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 4 22 

 26 - MICHETTI S 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 

 27 - MIRABILE M 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 1 1 2 2 68 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTÀ
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 28 - MORELLI MA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 1 12 

 29 - MORETTI LA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 19 

 30 - MORETTI MI 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 77 

 31 - MORICHETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 32 - ORLANDI DO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 33 - PAGNANELLI 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 56 

 34 - PAOLI TOMM 5 4 1 2 1 0 11 12 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 5 0 0 2 4 87 

 35 - PASSARINI  0 0 1 1 2 3 2 0 4 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 3 18 11 0 1 1 75 

 36 - PATRIGNONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 

 37 - RENNA PAOL 0 3 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 4 8 8 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 77 

 38 - SERRA MASS 5 3 5 1 2 15 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 93 

 39 - TESEI GIUS 1 0 2 8 5 0 2 1 0 4 6 4 2 7 2 0 0 3 4 2 7 1 96 

 40 - TOMBESI AL 2 5 4 3 6 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 4 0 2 1 1 76 

 Totali 99 97 75 120 100 109 91 77 59 44 107 56 68 82 94 26 48 99 112 63 63 58 3.403 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTÀ
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - ANTOLINI A 1 1 2 5 2 2 6 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 67 

  2 - CARBONARI  4 5 4 15 9 11 5 3 3 4 4 2 11 7 4 2 14 3 2 18 18 0 255 

  3 - CASTIGLION 6 4 7 4 2 6 10 9 5 7 10 2 6 2 2 1 2 0 1 6 6 0 233 

  4 - IOMMI SILV 2 3 0 3 2 2 2 0 1 3 2 2 0 5 0 0 7 0 0 1 3 0 100 

  5 - PANTANA DE 9 5 16 4 5 10 8 7 3 4 5 7 11 5 8 7 1 8 0 6 12 1 331 

  6 - SACCHI RIC 8 7 12 0 4 14 12 5 8 7 2 8 9 1 3 9 11 13 9 4 7 0 330 

  7 - SALVATORI  0 2 3 4 0 1 5 1 3 2 0 2 3 4 2 1 0 2 13 4 4 0 127 

  8 - ANTONOZZI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BELOGI RAF 2 4 2 0 0 7 4 2 3 2 2 5 4 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 104 

 10 - BONVICINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 23 

 11 - CIARLANTIN 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 6 23 0 47 

 12 - CIOTTI FRA 0 5 2 2 3 1 1 0 2 5 7 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 82 

 13 - CIUCCI ARI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 26 

 14 - DE SIMONE  0 0 0 1 2 0 4 0 1 3 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 1 63 

 15 - FIORETTI G 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 25 

 16 - FORMENTINI 2 6 1 0 5 1 1 3 3 0 0 2 4 6 0 3 1 3 5 10 7 0 108 

 17 - GAVIOLI ED 3 2 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 0 2 2 6 1 0 74 

 18 - GENNARO FR 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 3 1 2 0 1 1 5 2 0 59 

 19 - GIUNTA FRA 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 49 

 20 - GUZZINI MA 1 6 4 1 0 6 1 8 9 4 1 2 4 2 7 7 5 2 2 0 7 0 149 

 21 - LATINI LUC 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 47 

 22 - LUCIANI FR 1 0 3 2 4 1 3 2 0 1 2 3 3 12 3 3 0 9 2 5 2 0 162 

 23 - MANCUSO AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 24 - MANTELLA L 7 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 3 0 4 0 2 0 0 69 

 25 - MARCHETTI  3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 22 

 26 - MICHETTI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 19 

 27 - MIRABILE M 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 6 1 3 2 3 5 1 4 0 2 0 1 5 2 0 68 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTÀ
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 28 - MORELLI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 29 - MORETTI LA 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 19 

 30 - MORETTI MI 2 5 2 2 0 1 1 4 12 0 10 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 77 

 31 - MORICHETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 11 

 32 - ORLANDI DO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 33 - PAGNANELLI 0 4 8 6 13 9 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 56 

 34 - PAOLI TOMM 1 2 1 2 1 5 1 1 0 1 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 4 0 2 1 0 87 

 35 - PASSARINI  2 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 75 

 36 - PATRIGNONI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 35 29 1 0 0 74 

 37 - RENNA PAOL 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 5 9 3 5 2 7 2 0 77 

 38 - SERRA MASS 1 2 0 2 0 8 2 0 3 7 1 5 3 1 0 4 5 2 0 2 0 0 93 

 39 - TESEI GIUS 1 1 3 2 0 2 0 2 5 2 0 6 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 3 0 96 

 40 - TOMBESI AL 1 3 3 0 2 1 0 6 2 6 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 76 

 Totali 66 74 80 67 65 100 74 66 75 75 65 76 90 65 60 67 62 108 83 112 122 4 3.403 
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